18de Memorial Geert Rasschaert Ninove, BEL 09.08
100m Women Heats, Heat:1 of 5, W=+0.1 ; Official result

Photo finish picture

 HYPERLINK "http://servnet.be/rasschaert/event024h02.html" Next Heat >>
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Result
	Info

	1
	3
	9289
	Samuel Jamile
	
	Ned 
	11.92
	

	2
	4
	1131
	Den Haeze Wendy 
	
	ACME
	12.05
	

	3
	8
	1233
	Vereecken Elke 
	
	VOLH
	12.09
	

	4
	7
	2085
	De Geest Lize 
	
	LEBB
	12.14
	

	5
	2
	9273
	Eritsland Siri
	
	NOR 
	12.14
	

	6
	5
	1462
	Bogemans Elke 
	
	ACW 
	12.17
	

	7
	1
	1474
	Claes Anne 
	
	ACA 
	12.23
	

	8
	6
	9290
	Vossell Kadene
	
	Ned 
	12.50
	


100m Women Final, W=+0.4 ; Official result

Photo finish picture
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Result
	Info

	1
	4
	9289
	Samuel Jamile
	
	Ned 
	11.76
	

	2
	2
	9273
	Eritsland Siri
	
	NOR 
	11.97
	

	3
	3
	1131
	Den Haeze Wendy 
	
	ACME
	12.01
	

	4
	6
	2085
	De Geest Lize 
	
	LEBB
	12.08
	

	5
	7
	1462
	Bogemans Elke 
	
	ACW 
	12.15
	

	6
	8
	2444
	Cozijns Lindsy 
	
	ASVO
	12.28
	

	7
	5
	9290
	Vossell Kadene
	
	Ned 
	12.41
	

	
	1
	1474
	Claes Anne 
	
	ACA 
	DNS
	


400m Hurdles Men, Heat:1 of 3 ; Official result

Photo finish picture

 HYPERLINK "http://servnet.be/rasschaert/event041h02.html" Next Heat >>
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Result
	Info

	1
	3
	9135
	Oneil Wright
	
	LBR 
	51.14
	

	2
	4
	1974
	Vanryckeghem Vincent 
	
	LYRA
	51.69
	

	3
	1
	9181
	Woodward Nathan
	
	GBR 
	51.82
	

	4
	5
	1688
	Deveughele Piet 
	
	FLAC
	51.89
	

	5
	2
	9132
	Nikitin Thomas
	
	SWE 
	53.87
	

	6
	6
	9164
	Totsaas Andreas
	
	NOR 
	56.14
	


5000m Men ; Official result

Photo finish picture
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Result
	Info

	1
	12
	9064
	Gonzalez Alonso Jonay Mig
	
	ESP 
	13:45.48
	

	2
	1
	9155
	Sjšqvist Erik
	
	SWE 
	13:45.63
	

	3
	7
	1815
	Van Hoof Willem 
	
	ROBA
	13:46.04
	

	4
	9
	9071
	Hassan Hirt
	
	FRA 
	13:46.33
	

	5
	4
	9159
	Steinbauer Martin
	
	AUT 
	13:46.64
	

	6
	5
	9288
	Ryan Bak
	
	USA 
	13:51.03
	

	7
	8
	9307
	El Hachimi Abdelhadi
	
	MAR 
	13:55.81
	

	8
	6
	9184
	Zioini Bardre
	
	FRA 
	13:56.12
	

	9
	22
	9077
	Jacobsen Per
	
	SWE 
	13:58.24
	

	10
	15
	9176
	Všgeli Daniel
	
	SUI 
	13:59.47
	

	11
	13
	9179
	Wiggers Tom
	
	NED 
	14:01.94
	

	12
	14
	9161
	Sylta Oystein
	
	NOR 
	14:04.82
	

	13
	11
	9031
	Comas Jordi
	
	ESP 
	14:07.20
	

	14
	19
	9024
	Butter Michel
	
	NED 
	14:11.40
	

	15
	17
	9122
	Mlynek Georg
	
	AUT 
	14:22.85
	

	16
	25
	9126
	Moraza Enrique
	
	ESP 
	14:27.72
	

	17
	23
	1956
	Van Droogenbroeck Lander 
	
	DAC 
	14:36.14
	

	18
	21
	2793
	Hernould Franky 
	
	RESC
	14:42.02
	

	19
	24
	7827
	Lecoeuche Arnaud 
	
	JSMC
	14:51.36
	

	20
	20
	9094
	Koch Ueli
	
	SUI 
	14:58.29
	

	
	2
	9012
	Asmerom Bolota
	
	USA 
	DNF
	

	
	3
	7131
	Gahungu Vital* 
	
	RFCL
	DNF
	

	
	10
	9300
	Labbaci Sadak
	
	SS76
	DNF
	

	
	16
	9152
	Schmid Michael
	
	AUT 
	DNF
	

	
	18
	9150
	Schaffner Jerome
	
	SUI 
	DNF
	

	
	26
	9129
	Neeman Noam
	
	ISR 
	DNF
	

	
	27
	2498
	Trafeh Mohamed* 
	
	ATLE
	DNF
	


400m Women A Heat ; Official result

Photo finish picture
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Result
	Info

	1
	5
	9215
	Luogon Kou
	
	LBR 
	52.89
	

	2
	3
	9216
	MŠgi Maris 
	
	EST 
	53.02
	

	3
	4
	9203
	Helgesen Irene
	
	NOR 
	54.30
	

	4
	2
	1440
	Mabbe Elien 
	
	FLAC
	57.26
	

	5
	6
	9220
	Mikkelsen Katerine
	
	DEN 
	57.37
	

	
	1
	26
	Raes Jessie 
	
	HAC 
	DNS
	


